
                              P.O. Box 190016  North Charleston, SC 29419

DAY DATE TIME SITE
Monday 6/17/2019 8:00 PM vs River Oaks

Monday 6/17/2019 8:00 PM vs Northwoods Park

Wednesday 6/19/2019 7:00 PM vs Northwoods Park

Wednesday 6/19/2019 8:00 PM vs Northwoods Park

Monday 6/24/2019 8:00 PM vs River Oaks

Monday 6/24/2019 8:00 PM vs Northwoods Park

Monday 6/26/2019 8:00 PM vs River Oaks

Monday 7/1/2019 7:15 PM vs Goose Creek 1

Monday 7/8/2019 8:00 PM vs Northwoods Park

Wednesday 7/10/2019 7:15 PM vs Goose Creek 2

Wednesday 7/10/2019 8:00 PM vs River Oaks

Monday 7/15/2019 7:00 PM vs Northwoods Park

Monday 7/15/2019 8:00 PM vs Northwoods Park

Wednesday 7/17/2019 8:00 PM vs Northwoods Park

Wednesday 7/17/2019 8:00 PM vs River Oaks

Monday 7/22/2019 8:00 PM vs Northwoods Park

Tuesday 7/23/2019 6:00 PM vs Northwoods Park

Tuesday 7/23/2019 7:00 PM vs Northwoods Park
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VISITOR HOME

Goose Creek Warriors NORTHWOODS BUCKS

RIVER OAKS HAWKS

McCLELLANVILLE

Goose Creek Warriors

McCLELLANVILLE

North Charleston Recreation Department

Coach

RIVER OAKS HAWKS Robert Mazyck Goose Creek Warriors

Coach

                                 DANNY JONES -745-1033        WESCOTT - 767-0782         NORTHWOODS - 572-5410

2019 Summer Basketball 15-17 Boys
Team NameTeam Name

Anthony Dates

NORTHWOODS BUCKS Leron Simmons McCLELLANVILLE Jeff Coan
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